
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 1:27:21pm
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Event 107a: Masters W 5 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 90 Karen CLUTSON (Vikings CC) 2:56.490
Half Lap 2:44.286 (1)

Lap 1 27.018 27.018 (2)
Lap 2 21.642 48.660 (2)
Lap 3 20.935 1:09.595 (2)
Lap 4 21.215 1:30.811 (1)
Lap 5 21.859 1:52.671 (1)
Lap 6 22.345 2:15.016 (1)
Lap 7 21.407 2:36.424 (1)
Lap 8 20.066 2:56.490 (1)

2. 83 Renay BUCHANAN (Rockhampton CC) 3:07.516 +11.026
Half Lap 2:56.490 (2)

Lap 1 25.671 25.671 (1)
Lap 2 21.617 47.288 (1)
Lap 3 22.164 1:09.453 (1)
Lap 4 23.181 1:32.634 (2)
Lap 5 23.728 1:56.363 (2)
Lap 6 24.016 2:20.379 (2)
Lap 7 23.906 2:44.286 (2)
Lap 8 23.230 3:07.516 (2)


